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Touch of Green 10
BBS-30

just a guy

Enter a name
RunningRebels

6

TEAM
ThelNovice
Throwbacks 1
406r7w3t

PTS
809.85
775.80
748.30
730.30
725.75
693.40
693.25
646.25
605.05
560.80
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BEHIND

-34.05
-61.55
-79.55
-84.10
-116.45
-116.60
-163.60
-204.80
-249.05
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